
JR. WOMEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 138.0 150.0 0

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 115.0 0

3 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.0 105.0 0

4 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 105.0 0

5 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.7 95.0 0

6 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.0 95.0 0

7 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 136.0 90.0 0

8 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 140.0 90.0 0

9 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.7 85.0 0

10 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 80.0 0

11 Ava Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 134.0 75.0 0

12 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 135.8 75.0 0

13 Eva Sewell Piper High School 133.6 70.0 0

14 Sophia Cushenbery-Andrews Piper High School 140.0 70.0 0

15 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 140.0 0 0

16 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 138.0 270.0 0

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 240.0 0

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 210.0 0

4 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.0 205.0 0

5 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 140.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 185.0 0

7 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 136.0 180.0 0

8 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.0 175.0 0

9 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 140.0 175.0 0

10 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.7 160.0 0

11 Eva Sewell Piper High School 133.6 145.0 0

12 Ava Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 134.0 140.0 0

13 Sophia Cushenbery-Andrews Piper High School 140.0 135.0 0

14 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 135.0 0

15 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.7 115.0 0

16 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 135.8 0 0

Jr. Women's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 160.0 0

2 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 138.0 160.0 0

3 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 135.0 0

4 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.0 120.0 0

5 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.7 105.0 0

6 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 105.0 0

7 Ava Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 134.0 95.0 0

8 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 136.0 95.0 0

9 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.0 95.0 0

10 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 140.0 95.0 0

11 Eva Sewell Piper High School 133.6 85.0 0

12 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 135.8 85.0 0

13 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 140.0 85.0 0

14 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.7 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Sophia Cushenbery-Andrews Piper High School 140.0 75.0 0

16 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 0 0

Jr. Women's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Olivia  Schmidt Pittsburg High School 138.0 580.0 10

2 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 137.0 490.0 8

3 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 475.0 6

4 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.0 430.0 4

5 I'Nya Carter Piper High School 140.0 375.0 2

6 Bobbi Becker Horton Chargers 137.2 370.0 1

7 Greelie McMahan West Franklin High School 136.0 365.0 0

8 Mia Bollella Mill Valley High School 139.0 365.0 0

9 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.7 360.0 0

10 Ava Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 134.0 310.0 0

11 Eva Sewell Piper High School 133.6 300.0 0

12 Sophia Cushenbery-Andrews Piper High School 140.0 280.0 0

13 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 139.7 275.0 0

14 Rayleigh Dawson Ruskin High School 140.0 260.0 0

15 Isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 135.8 160.0 0

16 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 135.0 0


